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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 60 Kailua - Hookela M Open Hookela 36.11.09

2 27 Hui Nalu - Lovel Taylor M 65 Lovel Taylor 37.07.77

3 29 Outrigger - Na'u M 50 Na'u 37.19.36

4 2 New Hope - Aloha X Open Aloha 38.23.30

5 50 Hui Nalu - Liokeokeo X 50 Kiokeokeo 38.48.46

6 67 Hui Nalu - Kepoinalu M Nov Kepoinalu 39.46.20

7 58 Hui Nalu - . M Nov 0 40.39.09

8 36 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 65 Nee Papa 41.04.60

9 1 New Hope  - Malama X 40 Malama 41.17.61

10 22 Ka Mamalahoe - Onipaa W Open Onipaa 41.20.23

11 23 Keola O Ke Kai - Hilina'i X Jr Hilina'i 41.42.01

12 38 Hapa - Mokuahi M 60 Mokuahi 41.59.19

13 11 Anuenue - M 65 0 42.42.61

14 48 Keahiakahoe - W 60 0 43.01.03

15 40 Hui Nalu - W Nov 0 43.54.40

16 5 New Hope - Makana X 50 Makana 44.12.47

17 30 Outrigger -  W 16 0 44.23.79

18 44 45.12.92

19 42 Keahiakahoe - Ka Mana O Iolana W 50 Ka Mana O Iolana 45.16.42

20 9 New Hope - Hoe A Mau X 60 Hoe A Mau 45.40.74

21 33 Outrigger - W 16 0 45.57.17

22 282 Hui Nalu - OC 1 OC1 0 46.07.80

23 20 Ka Mamalahoe - Alihikaua M Nov Alihikaua 46.07.88

24 0 0 0 47.00.87

25 49 Hui Nalu - Sasha W 60 Sasha 47.52.63

26 56 Hui Nalu -  ; W Nov 0 48.06.16

27 43 Hui Nalu - Uncle Jimmy Olds W 65 Uncle Jimmy Olds 48.24.82
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Kala Kukea Race
Sponsored by: Hui Nalu Canoe Club

Saturday, April 28, 2018

Short Course
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Kala Kukea Race
Sponsored by: Hui Nalu Canoe Club

Saturday, April 28, 2018

Short Course

Men 50

1 29 Outrigger - Na'u M 50 Na'u 37.19.36

Men 60

1 38 Hapa - Mokuahi M 60 Mokuahi 41.59.19

Men 65

1 27 Hui Nalu - Lovel Taylor M 65 Lovel Taylor 37.07.77

2 36 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 65 Nee Papa 41.04.60

3 11 Anuenue - M 65 0 42.42.61

Men Novice

1 67 Hui Nalu - Kepoinalu M Nov Kepoinalu 39.46.20

2 58 Hui Nalu - . M Nov 0 40.39.09

3 20 Ka Mamalahoe - Alihikaua M Nov Alihikaua 46.07.88

Men Open

1 60 Kailua - Hookela M Open Hookela 36.11.09

Women 16

1 30 Outrigger -  W 16 0 44.23.79

2 33 Outrigger - W 16 0 45.57.17

Women 50

1 42 Keahiakahoe - Ka Mana O Iolana W 50 Ka Mana O Iolana 45.16.42

2

Women 60

1 48 Keahiakahoe - W 60 0 43.01.03

2 49 Hui Nalu - Sasha W 60 Sasha 47.52.63

Women 65

1 43 Hui Nalu - Uncle Jimmy Olds W 65 Uncle Jimmy Olds 48.24.82

Divisional Results
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Kala Kukea Race
Sponsored by: Hui Nalu Canoe Club

Saturday, April 28, 2018

Short Course

Women Novice

1 40 Hui Nalu - W Nov 0 43.54.40

2 56 Hui Nalu -  ; W Nov 0 48.06.16

Women Open

1 22 Ka Mamalahoe - Onipaa W Open Onipaa 41.20.23

Mixed Crews

1 1 New Hope  - Malama X 40 Malama 41.17.61

2 50 Hui Nalu - Liokeokeo X 50 Kiokeokeo 38.48.46

3 5 New Hope - Makana X 50 Makana 44.12.47

4 9 New Hope - Hoe A Mau X 60 Hoe A Mau 45.40.74

5 23 Keola O Ke Kai - Hilina'i X Jr Hilina'i 41.42.01

6 2 New Hope - Aloha X Open Aloha 38.23.30
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Overall Results

1 71 Hui Nalu - Uncle Jimmy Olds M Open Uncle Jimmy Olds 55.23.56

2 74 Kailua - Pookela M Open Pookela 56.36.75

3 66 Kailua - Kaulana Pakui M 40 Kaulana Kakui 59.35.85

4 72 Kailua - Kahinihiniula M Open Kahinihinula 1.01.43.81

5 34 Keahakahoe - Ka Mana O Iolana M 50 Ka Mana O Iolana 1.02.47.00

6 73 Kailua - Kekauilani M Open Kekauilani 1.03.14.13

7 70 Hui Nalu M Open Kaupiko 1.04.05.14

8 77 Hui Nalu - Hokupaa W Open Hokupaa 1.04.21.58

9 36 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 60 Nee Papa 1.04.28.62

10 51 Hui Nalu - Kalahikiola M 60 Kalahikiola 1.04.50.57

11 16 Ka Mamalahoe - Ano Pu Ali M 50 Ano Pu Ali 1.06.14.75

12 57 Ka Mamalahoe - Alihikaua M Open Alihikaua 1.07.25.53

13 76 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi W Open Mokuahi 1.07.59.19

14 75 Hui Nalu - Kepoinalu W Open Kepoinalu 1.13.42.59

Kala Kukea Race
Sponsored by: Hui Nalu Canoe Club

Saturday, April 28, 2018

Long Course
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Kala Kukea Race
Sponsored by: Hui Nalu Canoe Club

Saturday, April 28, 2018

Long Course

Men 40

1 66 Kailua - Kaulana Pakui M 40 Kaulana Kakui 59.35.85

Men 50

1 34 Keahakahoe - Ka Mana O Iolana M 50 Ka Mana O Iolana 1.02.47.00

2 16 Ka Mamalahoe - Ano Pu Ali M 50 Ano Pu Ali 1.06.14.75

Men 60

1 36 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 60 Nee Papa 1.04.28.62

2 51 Hui Nalu - Kalahikiola M 60 Kalahikiola 1.04.50.57

Men Open

1 72 Kailua - Kahinihiniula M Open Kahinihinula 1.01.43.81

2 73 Kailua - Kekauilani M Open Kekauilani 1.03.14.13

3 70 Hui Nalu M Open Kaupiko 1.04.05.14

4 57 Ka Mamalahoe - Alihikaua M Open Alihikaua 1.07.25.53

5 71 Hui Nalu - Uncle Jimmy Olds M Open Uncle Jimmy Olds 55.23.56

6 74 Kailua - Pookela M Open Pookela 56.36.75

Women Open

1 77 Hui Nalu - Hokupaa W Open Hokupaa 1.04.21.58

2 76 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi W Open Mokuahi 1.07.59.19

3 75 Hui Nalu - Kepoinalu W Open Kepoinalu 1.13.42.59

Divisional Results
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